Building Sketch

Borrower/Client

Property Address 15334 S Birkdale Commons PKWY

City Huntersville County State NC Zip Code 28078
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Area Calculations Summary

Living Area
Main Living Area

Second Level

Total Living Area (Rounded):
Non-living Area

Undefined Area

Porch

Screened Porch

Attic

1113.66 Sq ft

928.38 5q ft

2042 Sq ft

232.65 Sq ft

75.93 Sq ft
122.12 Sq ft

226.75 Sq ft

Calculation Details

15.9 x 12.98
27.94 x 29.23
5.96 x 15.2

27.94 x 26.68

11.74 x 15.34
0.66 x 4.32

12.04 x 12.98
6.09 x 12.54

5.96 x 12.74

15.4 x 7.93

8.46 x 12.16
15.78 x 7.85

206.38
816.69
90.59

745.44

180.09
2.85

156.28
76.37

75.93

122.12

102.87
123.87

TOTAL Sketch software by a la mode technologies, lic. 1-800-alamode




